

FDR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

काय- ~~काय~~पुर से दिना 21/2/15 ईस्वी

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री- फफन - बरगाद पीह, 14810311210

काय अगल 25 श्रीहनिनी

SUB-DIVISION

काय- 14810311210

MB No. 590

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस मापी पुस्त में कुल 100
 (सकलों) पन्ने हैं जो FDR
 अन्तर्गत केरौपुर से दिया
 आया सराय तक कार्य का मापी
 लेने हेतु श्री जमीन मालिक
~~सिंह~~ (A.F.) कार्य अवर प्र
 मोहनियों के नाक से निर्गत किया
 जाता है।

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Work. Div. Mohania
 24/8/21

Issued to Sri. Nitya Nand
 Singh J. E. Sect. R.W.D. Mohania

[Signature]
 24/8/21
 A.E.

FDR

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

श्री - दूदन प्रसाद सिंह (A.F.) DIVISION
 कार्य अवर प्र मोहनियों
 कार्य - केरौपुर से दिया आया
 सराय।
 संवेदक - संजय कुमार

Measurement Book

No. **590**

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry					
Name of work — Repair of Road from Keshorpur to Diga via Saral.					
Agency — Sanyam Kumar					
Agr No — 33/2021-2022					
D.O.A — 15/09/21,					

① Emergent Repair by filling Brick Rate in flood damaged stretch of the Road for making it, etc. comp as per S/O of G/T					
$25.00 \times \left(\frac{2.44 + 5.00 + 2.00}{2} \right) \times \left(\frac{4.80 + 6.00 + 6.60 + 5.35}{4} \right)$					
					473.96m ³
					= 505.10m ³
$12.00 \times \left(\frac{1.25 + 1.75}{2} \right) \times \left(\frac{12.90 + 1.50}{2} \right)$					21.60m ³
$9.00 \times \left(\frac{1.50 + 2.00}{2} \right) \times \left(\frac{1.44 + 2.16}{2} \right)$					9.45m ³
E/F 2					505.01

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/f =	505.01m ²
Less for compaction 16.66%					
of Total Qty				= 1-1	84.13m ²
				-	420.88m ²

② Single Bamboo palast
ding / Walling of whole,
2nd class bamboo 75
mm dia and closely
packed and driven fitting
fixing with half bamboo
Kanis horizontally in
three rows with canes

or tying with wire,
complete and stands

1.5m apart longitudi-
nally & P/v bruss
wood etc comp. at

Part. 5 C. laura 1202.5-

1 x 15.00 — = 15.00m.

③ P/v Green Sheet of
Bitumen 20mm at per
S/D of E/S

1 x 15.00 — = 15.00m.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

420.88 m³

② R ₂ 1585.09/m ³	R ₁ 6,67,33.00
---	---------------------------

② Single Bamboo Pakz-
iding / Walling of whole

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd					858,446.00
2nd class bamboo					
75 mm dia &					
closely packed					
& driven fitting					
gauge with half					
bamboo Kan's					
horizontally in					
three rows with					
cane or tying with					
wire complete &					

struts 1.5 m apart.					
longitudinally &					
providing brush					
wood as per					
drawing & F. &					
columns 1302.5					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
2, item No-2					
15.00 m					
@ Rs 263.20/m					Rs 3948.00
③ Plv gran sheet of Bitumen					
gran as per T.E.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-2, item No-3					
15.00 m @ Rs 125.51/m					Rs 1882.60
Continuation					Clf = 6,74,276.00

Continuation